
 Manoeuvre

 Comms

 Intiative

 ECM/Sensor

 5

 4

 6

 5

 Name
 Zapper Mk2 AMS
 LACW-1 Massdriver
 LACW-8 Bazooka
 3-M3 Heavy Missile
 3-MC2Rocket
 Punch

Roll
 8
 7
 7
 5
 6
 5

 DM
 x3
 x5
 x15
 x30
x6
x13

 ROF
 6
 4
 0
 0
5
0

  Quantity
 1
 2
 1
 2
 20
 2

 Type

 Light

 Heavy

 Score

 32 - 63

 64 - 96

Number  Notes

1

2
3

4
5

6
7

 9)
 8)
 7)
 6)COM
 5)
 4)1,2,3,4,5,6,7
 3)
 2)
 1)

A R

NPC

D



 Manoeuvre

 Comms

 Intiative

 ECM/Sensor

 4

 3

 4

 3

 Name
 Zapper Mk2 AMS
 LACW-1 Massdriver
 LACW-8 Bazooka
 3-M3 Heavy Missile
 3-MC2Rocket
 Punch

Roll
 6
 5
 5
 3
4
4

 DM
 x3
 x5
 x15
 x30
x6
x13

 ROF
 6
 4
 0
 0
5
0

  Quantity
 1
 2
 1
 2
 20
 2

 Type

 Light

 Heavy

 Score

 32 - 63

 64 - 96

Number  Notes

 Manoeuvre

 Comms

 Intiative

 ECM/Sensor

 4

 3

 4

 3

 Name
 Ares RJ-3 Railgun
 GPM-3 Missile
 GPM-1 Missile
 MCJ-1 Missile
 Punch

Roll
 6
 3
 6
 3
4

 DM
 x15
 x20
 x5
 x10
x12

 ROF
 0
 0
 0
 4
 0

  Quantity
 1
 2
 6
 20
 2

 Type

 Light

 Heavy

 Score

 23 - 45

 46 - 69

Number  Notes



 Manoeuvre

 Comms

 Intiative

 ECM/Sensor

 4

 6

 5

 6

 Name
 PDS
 Shield
 3xKinetic.K Cannon
 3x Beam Cannon

Roll
 6
 6
 4
 5

DM
 x8
 x20
 x25
 x20

ROF
 6
 4
 3
 0

Quantity
 1

 N/A
 2
 2

 Type

 Light

 Heavy

 Score

 50 - 99

 100 - 150

Number  Notes

 Manoeuvre

 Comms

 Intiative

 ECM/Sensor

 3

 6

 6

 6

 Name
 PDS
 Shield
 1xMissile Bay

Roll
 6
 6
 5

DM
 x8
 x20
 x30

 ROF
 6
 0
 5

  Quantity
 2

 N/A
 60

 Type

 Light

 Heavy

 Score

 25 - 49

 50 - 75

Number  Notes



 Combat.S
 Comms
 Dodge
 Exo-Pilot
 Gunnery
 Brawl

 7
 6
 6
 7
 6
 6

Leadership
Nav.Space
 Disguise
Small Arms
 Grooming
 Melee

 7
 6
 6
 7
 7
7

 Alert
 Body
 Int
 Mind
 Cha

 2d+2
 2d+1
 2d+2
 2d+1
 2d+2

 Name
 E.Katana
 Shotgun
 Punch

 Roll
 7
 7
 6

 Dam
  x20
  x28
  x7

 ROF
 N/A
 0
 0

 Type
 Flesh
 Deep

 Score
33 - 50
51 - 86

Penalty
-1
-2

Number

 Total Penalty  (max -6):

 Armour: Light Composite(+16)

 Combat.S
 Comms
 Dodge
 Exo-Pilot
 Gunnery
 Brawl

 5
 6
 6
 5
 6
 4

Leadership
Nav.Space
 Disguise
Small Arms
Bureaucracy
 Melee

 6
 6
 6
 6
 7
 6

 Alert
 Body
 Int
 Mind
 Cha

 2d+1
 2d+1
 2d+2
 2d+2
 2d+1

 Name
 L.Sword
H.revolver
 Punch

 Roll
 6
 6
 4

 Dam
  x25
  x23
  x5

 ROF
 N/A
 0
 0

 Type
 Flesh
 Deep

 Score
36 - 55
56 - 96

Penalty
-1
-2

Number

 Total Penalty  (max -7):

 Armour: Light Composite(+16)



 Combat.S
 Athletics
 Dodge
 Security
 Brawl
 Notice

5
5
5
3
5
4

SmallArms
 Melee
 Interrogate

6
5
5

 Alert
 Body
 Int
 Mind
 Cha

 2d+1
 2d+2
 2d-1
 2d+1
 2d-1

 Name
 Cutlass
 L. Pistol
 Punch

 Roll
 5
 6
 5

 Dam
  x17
  8/17/26
  x7

 ROF
 N/A
 0
 0

 Type
 Flesh
 Deep

 Score
30 - 52
53 - 98

Penalty
-1
-2

Number

 Total Penalty  (max -7):

 Armour: Studded Leather(+8)

 Combat.S
 Comms
 Dodge
 SpacePilot
 Gunnery
 Computer

4
5
4
6
5
5

Nav.Space
 Repair
Small Arms

5
6
4

 Alert
 Body
 Int
 Mind
 Cha

 2d+1
 2d-1
 2d+1

 2d
 2d

 Name
 Pistol
 Cutlass
 Punch

 Roll
 4
 3
 3

 Dam
  x10
  x12
  x2

 ROF
 0
 0
 0

 Type
 Flesh
 Deep

 Score
26 - 35
36 - 56

Penalty
-1
-2

Number

 Total Penalty  (max -4):

 Armour: Light Composite(+16)


